
Stan Nowy

GEMBIRD patchcord światłowodowy OM4
LC/L
Indeks: 771839 Producent: Gembird Kod producenta: CFO-MDOM4-LC/LC-20M

Cena: 58.45 zł

Opis

GEMBIRD patchcord światłowodowy OM4 LC/L
Producent: GEMBIRD

Parametry


	GEMBIRD patchcord światłowodowy OM4 LC/L
	Opis

	GEMBIRD patchcord światłowodowy OM4 LC/L
	Producent: GEMBIRD
	Parametry


